Lacy Floyd

Emily Maechler
Brinley Blake
Samara Jaynes
Gracie Fairless
Jocelyn Hernandez
Rylie Walters
Rylee Wiles

Avery Cannon
Payton Clark
Mickkalee Lane
Caroline Cannon
Madi Lyle

Emily Leonard
Makayla Vega
Mackenzie Vincent
Madison Howard
Emma Threlkeld
Paige Parnell
Carmen Puckett
Keira Hall

Katie Valdovinos
Elaina Aleshire
Bekah Ogden
Brooklyn Cummings
Oliviana Ortiz

Vivi Denton
Londyn Wagner
Brooklyn Pennington
Mallory Farringer
Holiday Neufield
Sophia Vacca
Brooklyn Hilderbrand
Honesty London
Emmi Hines
Sophie Brewer

Managers

Assistant Coach

Head Coach

2019 Mena Jr Ladycat’s
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Jessica Nicholson
Nayeli Ortiz
Heather Goss

Tia Fryar
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8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
9th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
8th




Addison Thomas
Laruen Beck
Emma Ferguson
Lainee Garrett
Taliyah Defrenchi
Aryana Ortiz
Myranda Richmond
Raegan Gates
Abigail Comeaux
Kayleigh Noble
McKenzie Knighten

Alexis KeomoungKhoune

Gracie Nash
Laney Gilchrist
Kinley Hall

Lily Rowland
Bailey Heald
Cory Moody
Marlenne Cecilio
Abigail Koppein
Reese Montomery
Destiny Hogan
Isabelle Cross
Isabel Vacca
Rylie Bentley
Dani Gibbs
Karley Sharp
Brooklyn Landrum
Chanity Hall
Jaden Roberts
Ishnakaya Denton
Micah Combs
Kaylee Smith

Manager
Asst Coach
Head Coach

2019 7th Ladycat’s
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Jessica Nicholson
Heather Goss
Tia Fryar




